PI MODEL BAND HEATERS FOR TL NOZZLES
Code ØD A Volt Watt Nozzles type
REPI55TL 55 55 230 650 UGTL 8 - 80
REPI55TL450W 55 55 230 450 UGTL 8 - 80
REPI55TL550W 55 55 230 550 UGTL 8 - 80
REPI70TL 70 70 230 1150 UGTL8000
REPI85TL 85 80 230 1350 UGTL8100
Band heaters with mica insulation for TL model nozzles.
Nichel-Crome 80/20 winding.
Pure mica insulation.
Outside cold-rolled and nichel-plated sheet